ANANTARA

MINA AL ARAB
RAS AL KHAIMAH

RESORT




)

—f
O GY S G et/ Ly Gt

and a warm welcome
to our golden coastal sanctuary.

We invite you to relax, indulge, and share memorable
moments with your loved ones, with a whole host of
both novel and traditional celebrations.



%/ // /

& [~ /—‘/*u(’;j/
THURSDAY 12 DECEMBER
TREE LIGHTING

Join us as we kick off the festive season with the
lighting of our grand Christmas Tree. Mingle with
other guests, enjoying colourful canapés that reflect
the magic of the season along with eggnog and mulled
wine, as you are serenaded with traditional carols.

5:00 pm - 7:00 pm



LA vdl WG Eyets

Christmas Eve is an elevated affair tinged with the DINNER AT MEKONG

exotic, with exquisite five-course tasting menus

offered at our signature restaurants. At Mekong, ajourney of discovery alongAsia’s greatest

waterway is a highlight of the region’s most beloved
cuisines - Chinese, Vietnamese and Thai. Light and
TUESDAY 24 DECEMBER fresh, rich and flavoursome, each dish delights in

DINNER AT BEACH HOUSE different ways, together forming an exquisite whole.
. ’ : - 6:00 pm - 11:30 pm

Beach House presents modern Mediterranean fare . .

in a beachfront setting with a singer providing live AED 595 including soft beverages

entertainment. Savour the highest quality ingredients

including foie gras, Hokkaido scallops and Wagyu beef, DINNER BUFFET AT SEA BREEZE

paired with complex and sophisticated flavours on the

night before Christmas. Indulge in a lavish Christmas buffet that captures the
6:00 pm - 11:30 pm spirit of the season.
AED 595 including soft beverages 6:00 pm - 10:30 pm
AED 295 per person including soft beverages \;:7

AED 420 per person including house beverages



FRIDAY 25 DECEMBER

BRUNCH AT SEA BREEZE

Greet the most wonderful day of the year with a
sumptuous feast set to the festive sounds of a live
trio band. Dine on a traditional turkey with all the
trimmings and the most fabulous dessert display
including panettone, stollen and a Pandoro Christmas
tree cake. The kids will also be treated to fun and
games with a surprise visit from Santa.

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

AED 425 including free-flow house beverages
AED 575 including free-flow Champagne and
premium beverages

50% off for children aged 5-12 years old
Complimentary for children aged 1-4 years old

DINNER AT BEACH HOUSE

Discover fine Mediterranean flavours served by our
island’s shores with music by our live singer.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm
AED 595 including soft beverages

DINNER AT SEA BREEZE

Discover a traditional Christmas dinner buffet with
every indulgence imaginable - seafood on ice, cheese
and charcuterie, sushi, mezze, Wagyu and lamb.
Dessert is equally decadent, with an ice-cream station
and chocolate fountain.

6:00 pm - 10:30 pm
AED 335 including free-flow house beverages
AED 485 including free-flow Champagne and

premium beverages

DINNER AT MEKONG

Take your taste buds on a voyage to explore the
enticing recipes of South East Asia, from Thailand to
China. Our chefs present aromatic stirfries, curries
and grilled specialities to enjoy this festive evening.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm
AED 595 including soft beverages



Ay, "o SO

20-25 DECEMBER

|

“

Order a beautifully presented turkey to take home,
complete with gourmet trimmings including
carmeliseed parsnips, buttered broccolini and truffled
new potatoes. Deliver Christmas dinner for your

guests without cooking all day.
From AED 575

WHOLE ROASTED TURKEYS

5-6 kg (Ideal for up to 6 persons)
10 kg (Best for 12-15 persons)

*Please order at least six hours in advance.



)

15-25 DECEMBER
GINGERBREAD HOUSE WORKSHOP

Bring along a little one to a creative afternoon
making these tasty miniature houses with a variety of
scrumptious props.

On request
Waves Café
AED 150 per child

FESTIVE HAMPERS

Browse a selection of handcrafted Christmas gifts
and goodies, such as chocolate Santa’s, trees, cakes
and baubles.

J
/fﬁ/é/ﬁ—}l///f/é j/éui'/

FESTIVE AFTERNOON TEA

Join us for an enchanting afternoon where luxury
meets holiday cheer. Create a special festive memory
with someone you love while enjoying a sumptuous
selection of holiday treats.

2:30 pm - 6:30 pm

AED 275 including a glass of Prosecco



Count down to the New Year surrounded by the beauty GRAND GALA ON THE BEACH

of our private peninsula in graceful, tasteful style. . . _
Begin 2025 with a heart full of hope. A moonlit beach. Feasting on caviar, foie gras and

lobster. An extravaganza of fire and dancers on the
stage. Sway along to Brent Harris and Thee Jam

TUESDAY 31 DECEMBER Band or shake your body to our DJs lively tracks.

DINNER AT MEKONG The. .eve.ning’s ‘pl.easures know no b.ounds, with
anticipation building all the way until the grand

At Mekong, ajourney of discovery along Asia’s greatest countdown at midnight.

waterway is a highlight of the region’s most beloved 8:00 pm - 1:00 am

cuisines - Chinese, Vietnamese and Thai. Light and

fresh, rich and flavoursome, each dish delights in AED 00T el g e oy Ll e el

different ways, together forming an exquisite whole. premium beverages
6:00 pm - 11:30 pm 50% off for children aged 5-12 years old
AED 595 including soft beverages Complimentary for children aged 1-4 years old




«»

7 JANUARY 2025

BRUNCH AT SEA BREEZE

Indulge in an gourmet culinary journey this Orthodox
Christmas with a festive feast in the airy surroundings
of Sea Breeze. Honour this day with a graceful meal,
your loved ones near and the bright sounds of our
Festive Trio Band.

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

AED 375 including free-flow beverages

AED 525 including free-flow Champagne and
premium beverages

50% off for children aged 5-12 years old
Complimentary for children aged 1-4 years old



2 - //
? 2)/ Lyt &(‘///'ﬁ/ /kfb//}u/kw

Treat yourself to some well-deserved pampering
from our full spa menu available throughout this
festive season. Let our expert team aid in total
relaxation with treatments at our idyllic resort.

WELLNESS JOURNEYS

Enjoy a variety of restorative sessions with our
expert wellness practitioner to ease your mind and
provide rejuvenation. Choose from singing bowl,
reiki, and yoga classes.

Starting from AED 500

RAS AL KHAIMAH RITUAL

Delve into the healing wisdom of Arabia. Dates and
honey, used for thousands of years to sustain the
longest of journeys, deeply enrich the skin with an
enveloping full-body scrub. A soothing back, neck
and shoulder massage follows, tension melting away
into the desertscape.

60 minutes
AED 600

L
! >



10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

/ 4 . VA J
Ky o

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

el

DECEMBER 23

Dear Santa Letter Craft
Puzzles

Art and Craft

Free Play

Reindeer Headband
Paper Plate Santa Claus
Freeze Dance

Shell Art

Movie Night

DECEMBER 26

Art and Craft

Kids Science Lab
New Year Hat Making
Free Play

Bracelet Making
Decorate a Wreath
Colouring

Anantara Olympics
Movie Night

// //
L/(l/ //‘ < _/J\//

DECEMBER 24

Hand Print Wreath

Paper Plate Christmas Tree
Little Chefs (Pizza making)
Free Play

Paper Plate Angels

Face Painting

Circus Workshop

Art and Craft

Christmas Movie Night

DECEMBER 27

Colouring

Easy Paper Plate Angel

Art and Craft

Break/Free Play

Little Chefs (Cookie making)
Face Painting

Juggler Show

Make Your Own Cup

Movie Night

LE
g -

=

DECEMBER 25

Popsicle Stickers Decoration

Clown Show

Young Picasso

Free Play

Little Chefs (Gingerbread decoration)
Santa Arrival & Gift Giving

Reindeer Headband

Shell Art

Christmas Movie Night

DECEMBER 28

Sand Art

African Drums Show

Art and Craft

Break/Free Play

Little Chef (Cupcake making)
Puzzle

Anantara Olympic

Face Painting

Movie Night



10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

DECEMBER 29

11:00 am Kids Yoga

12:00 pm Hot & Cold

1:00 pm Art and Craft

2:00 pm Break/Free Play

3:00 pm Little Chefs

4:00 pm Tug of War

5:00 pm Puppet Show

6:00 pm Easy Paper Plate Angel

8:00 pm Movie Night
DECEMBER 31

11:00 am Zumba

12:00 pm Puzzles

1:00 pm Art and Craft

2:00 pm Break/Free Play

3:00 pm Bracelet Making

4:00 pm Storytelling

5:00 pm Transformer

6:00 pm Mini Disco

8:00 pm Movie Night

o

L 2
. my t

cof enden

DECEMBER 30

Young Picasso
Puzzles

Art and Craft
Break/Free Play
Face Painting
Freeze Dance
Clown Show
Mini Disco
Movie Night

JANUARY 7

Zumba
Ded Moroz - The Santa Claus
Christmas Art and Craft
Break/Free Play

Reindeer Headband

Paper Plate Santa Claus

Face Painting

Mini Disco

Movie Night



&
ANANTARA

MINA AL ARAB
RAS AL KHAIMAH
RESORT

ANANTARA MINA AL ARAB RAS AL KHAIMAH RESORT

P.O. Box 4005, Al Huwailat St, Mina Al Arab, Ras Al Khaimah, UAE
+971 720 42222 | rasalkhaimah@anantara.com

ANANTARA.COM




