



Seasons greetings

and a warm welcome to our golden coastal sanctuary.

We invite you to relax, indulge, and share memorable moments with your loved ones, with a whole host of both novel and traditional celebrations.

The festivities begin

THURSDAY 12 DECEMBER

Join us as we kick off the festive season with the lighting of our grand Christmas Tree. Mingle with other guests, enjoying colourful canapés that reflect the magic of the season along with eggnog and mulled wine, as you are serenaded with traditional carols.

5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

 \checkmark



Christmas Eve is an elevated affair tinged with the exotic, with exquisite five-course tasting menus offered at our signature restaurants.

TUESDAY 24 DECEMBER

DINNER AT BEACH HOUSE

Beach House presents modern Mediterranean fare in a beachfront setting with a singer providing live entertainment. Savour the highest quality ingredients including foie gras, Hokkaido scallops and Wagyu beef, paired with complex and sophisticated flavours on the night before Christmas.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm AED 595 including soft beverages

DINNER AT MEKONG

At Mekong, a journey of discovery along Asia's greatest waterway is a highlight of the region's most beloved cuisines – Chinese, Vietnamese and Thai. Light and fresh, rich and flavoursome, each dish delights in different ways, together forming an exquisite whole.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm

AED 595 including soft beverages

DINNER BUFFET AT SEA BREEZE

Indulge in a lavish Christmas buffet that captures the spirit of the season.

6:00 pm - 10:30 pm

- AED 295 per person including soft beverages
- AED 420 per person including house beverages



FRIDAY 25 DECEMBER

BRUNCH AT SEA BREEZE

Greet the most wonderful day of the year with a sumptuous feast set to the festive sounds of a live trio band. Dine on a traditional turkey with all the trimmings and the most fabulous dessert display including panettone, stollen and a Pandoro Christmas tree cake. The kids will also be treated to fun and games with a surprise visit from Santa.

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

AED 425 including free-flow house beverages AED 575 including free-flow Champagne and

premium beverages

50% off for children aged 5-12 years old

Complimentary for children aged 1-4 years old

DINNER AT BEACH HOUSE

Discover fine Mediterranean flavours served by our island's shores with music by our live singer.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm

AED 595 including soft beverages

DINNER AT SEA BREEZE

Discover a traditional Christmas dinner buffet with every indulgence imaginable – seafood on ice, cheese and charcuterie, sushi, mezze, Wagyu and lamb. Dessert is equally decadent, with an ice-cream station and chocolate fountain.

6:00 pm - 10:30 pm

AED 335 including free-flow house beverages AED 485 including free-flow Champagne and premium beverages

DINNER AT MEKONG

Take your taste buds on a voyage to explore the enticing recipes of South East Asia, from Thailand to China. Our chefs present aromatic stirfries, curries and grilled specialities to enjoy this festive evening.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm AED 595 including soft beverages



20-25 DECEMBER

Order a beautifully presented turkey to take home, complete with gourmet trimmings including carmeliseed parsnips, buttered broccolini and truffled new potatoes. Deliver Christmas dinner for your guests without cooking all day.

From AED 575

WHOLE ROASTED TURKEYS

5-6 kg (Ideal for up to 6 persons)

10 kg (Best for 12-15 persons)

*Please order at least six hours in advance.





easonal fun

15-25 DECEMBER

GINGERBREAD HOUSE WORKSHOP

Bring along a little one to a creative afternoon making these tasty miniature houses with a variety of scrumptious props.

On request

Waves Café

AED 150 per child

FESTIVE HAMPERS

Browse a selection of handcrafted Christmas gifts and goodies, such as chocolate Santa's, trees, cakes and baubles.

FESTIVE AFTERNOON TEA

Join us for an enchanting afternoon where luxury meets holiday cheer. Create a special festive memory with someone you love while enjoying a sumptuous selection of holiday treats.

2:30 pm - 6:30 pm AED 275 including a glass of Prosecco

New year's

Count down to the New Year surrounded by the beauty of our private peninsula in graceful, tasteful style. Begin 2025 with a heart full of hope.

TUESDAY 31 DECEMBER

DINNER AT MEKONG

At Mekong, a journey of discovery along Asia's greatest waterway is a highlight of the region's most beloved cuisines – Chinese, Vietnamese and Thai. Light and fresh, rich and flavoursome, each dish delights in different ways, together forming an exquisite whole.

6:00 pm - 11:30 pm

AED 595 including soft beverages

GRAND GALA ON THE BEACH

A moonlit beach. Feasting on caviar, foie gras and lobster. An extravaganza of fire and dancers on the stage. Sway along to Brent Harris and Thee Jam Band or shake your body to our DJs lively tracks. The evening's pleasures know no bounds, with anticipation building all the way until the grand countdown at midnight.

8:00 pm - 1:00 am

AED 3,000 including free-flow Champagne and

premium beverages

50% off for children aged 5-12 years old

Complimentary for children aged 1-4 years old





thodox (hristmas

7 JANUARY 2025 BRUNCH AT SEA BREEZE

Indulge in an gourmet culinary journey this Orthodox Christmas with a festive feast in the airy surroundings of Sea Breeze. Honour this day with a graceful meal, your loved ones near and the bright sounds of our Festive Trio Band.

1:00 pm - 4:30 pm

AED 375 including free-flow beverages

AED 525 including free-flow Champagne and

premium beverages

50% off for children aged 5-12 years old

Complimentary for children aged 1-4 years old

Festive spa pampering

Treat yourself to some well-deserved pampering from our full spa menu available throughout this festive season. Let our expert team aid in total relaxation with treatments at our idyllic resort.

WELLNESS JOURNEYS

Enjoy a variety of restorative sessions with our expert wellness practitioner to ease your mind and provide rejuvenation. Choose from singing bowl, reiki, and yoga classes.

Starting from AED 500

RAS AL KHAIMAH RITUAL

Delve into the healing wisdom of Arabia. Dates and honey, used for thousands of years to sustain the longest of journeys, deeply enrich the skin with an enveloping full-body scrub. A soothing back, neck and shoulder massage follows, tension melting away into the desertscape.

60 minutes AED 600



Kids' festive activity calendar

DECEMBER 23

10:00 am	-	11:00 am
11:00 am	-	12:00 pm
12:00 pm	-	1:00 pm
1:00 pm	-	2:00 pm
2:00 pm	-	3:00 pm
3:00 pm	-	4:00 pm
4:00 pm	-	5:00 pm
5:00 pm	-	6:00 pm
6:00 pm	-	8:00 pm

10:00 am	-	11:00 am
11:00 am	-	12:00 pm
12:00 pm	-	1:00 pm
1:00 pm	-	2:00 pm
2:00 pm	-	3:00 pm
3:00 pm	-	4:00 pm
4:00 pm	-	5:00 pm
5:00 pm	-	6:00 pm
6:00 pm	-	8:00 pm

Dear Santa Letter Craft Puzzles Art and Craft Free Play Reindeer Headband Paper Plate Santa Claus Freeze Dance Shell Art

Movie Night

DECEMBER 26

Art and Craft Kids Science Lab New Year Hat Making Free Play Bracelet Making Decorate a Wreath Colouring Anantara Olympics Movie Night

DECEMBER 24

Hand Print Wreath Paper Plate Christmas Tree Little Chefs (Pizza making) Free Play Paper Plate Angels Face Painting Circus Workshop Art and Craft Christmas Movie Night

DECEMBER 27

Colouring Easy Paper Plate Angel Art and Craft Break/Free Play Little Chefs (Cookie making) Face Painting Juggler Show Make Your Own Cup Movie Night

DECEMBER 25

Popsicle Stickers Decoration Clown Show Young Picasso Free Play Little Chefs (Gingerbread decoration) Santa Arrival & Gift Giving Reindeer Headband Shell Art Christmas Movie Night

DECEMBER 28

Sand Art African Drums Show Art and Craft Break/Free Play Little Chef (Cupcake making) Puzzle Anantara Olympic Face Painting Movie Night

Kids' festive activity calendar

10:00 am	-	11:00 am
11:00 am	-	12:00 pm
12:00 pm	-	1:00 pm
1:00 pm	-	2:00 pm
2:00 pm	-	3:00 pm
3:00 pm	-	4:00 pm
4:00 pm	-	5:00 pm
5:00 pm	-	6:00 pm
6:00 pm	-	8:00 pm

4

10:00 am	-	11:00 am
11:00 am	-	12:00 pm
12:00 pm	-	1:00 pm
1:00 pm	-	2:00 pm
2:00 pm	-	3:00 pm
3:00 pm	-	4:00 pm
4:00 pm	-	5:00 pm
5:00 pm	-	6:00 pm
6:00 pm	-	8:00 pm

DECEMBER 29

Kids Yoga
Hot & Cold
Art and Craft
Break/Free Play
Little Chefs
Tug of War
Puppet Show
Easy Paper Plate Angel
Movie Night

DECEMBER 31

Zumba Puzzles Art and Craft Break/Free Play Bracelet Making Storytelling Transformer Mini Disco Movie Night

DECEMBER 30

Young Picasso Puzzles Art and Craft Break/Free Play Face Painting Freeze Dance Clown Show Mini Disco Movie Night

JANUARY 7

Zumba Ded Moroz - The Santa Claus Christmas Art and Craft Break/Free Play Reindeer Headband Paper Plate Santa Claus Face Painting Mini Disco Movie Night

